Q NC BIRTHS -5 SEF2005 ~ PETERSOA ~ M ECK LEN BuRGE

Espy May Upchurch

Grover Cleveland Upchurch Jr.

Charles Latmus Upchurch
Mary Lou Upchurch
Upchurch

Upchurch
Upchurch
Upchurch

James Bernard Upchurch
Upchurch

Betty Jo Upchurch
L Rush Upchurch i,

Richard Upchurch
Rose A Upchurch

Beverly Ann Upchurch

1921

1924

1925

1927

1929

1930

1931

1932

1934

1934

1935

1942

1942
1944

1946

Male

Male
Female

Female

Mecklenburg
Mecklenburg
Mecklenburg

Mecklenburg
Mecklenburg
Mecklenburg
Mecklenburg
Mecklenburg
Mecklenburg
Mecklenburg

Mecklenburg

Mecklenburg

Mecklenburg
Mecklenburg

Mecklenburg

G C Upchurch
Grover Cleveland Upchurch
George Vance Upchurch
Geo V Upchurch
Russell Upchurch
Chas W Upchurch

Russell Upchurch

Russell Upchurch

John Calvin Upchurch

Russell Upchurch

Russell Upchurch

L Rush Upchurch Jr. Doris K Brewer

Russell Upchurch Carrie M Jones

Lawson R Upchurch Jr. Doris K Brewer

Lawson Rush Upchurch Jr. Doris Brewer



