NC BIRTHS - 5 SEP ZOOS - PETERSON - MECKLENBURG CD

$\mathbf{\circ}$					
Espy May Upchurch	1921		Mecklenburg	G C Upchurch	
Grover Cleveland Upchurch Jr.	1924		Mecklenburg	Grover Cleveland Upchurch	
Charles Latmus Upchurch	1925		Mecklenburg	George Vance Upchurch	
Mary Lou Upchurch	1927		Mecklenburg	Geo V Upchurch	
Upchurch	1929		Mecklenburg	Russell Upchurch	
Upchurch	1930		Mecklenburg	Chas W Upchurch	
•	1931		Mecklenburg	Russell Upchurch	
Upchurch Upchurch	1932		Mecklenburg	Russell Upchurch	
·	1934		Mecklenburg	John Calvin Upchurch	
James Bernard Upchurch	1934		Mecklenburg	Russell Upchurch	
Upchurch			Mecklenburg	Russell Upchurch	
Betty Jo Upchurch	1935		Meckleriburg	Traddon opendion	
L Rush Upchurch III,	1942	Male	Mecklenburg	L Rush Upchurch Jr.	Doris K Brewer
Richard Upchurch	1942	Male	Mecklenburg	Russell Upchurch	Carrie M Jones
Rose A Upchurch	1944	Female	Mecklenburg	Lawson R Upchurch Jr.	Doris K Brewer
Beverly Ann Upchurch	1946	Female	Mecklenburg	Lawson Rush Upchurch Jr.	Doris Brewer
• •					